
311 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3136 0 0 6 418
312 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3108 -28 28 3 327
313 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3080 -56 28 1 164
314 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3080 -56 0 0 11
315 Team Penske 12 3078 -58 2 2 144
316 RFK Racing 17 3077 -59 1 3 211
317 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3075 -61 2 3 366
318 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3073 -63 2 3 245
319 RFK Racing 6 3060 -76 13 0 126
3110 23XI Racing 45 3058 -78 2 2 155
3111 Trackhouse Racing 1 3050 -86 8 1 115
3112 Richard Childress Racing 8 3034 -102 16 3 192
3113 Team Penske 22 2111 -1025 923 1 83
3114 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2111 -1025 0 1 50
3115 Front Row Motorsports 34 2103 -1033 8 1 02
3116 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2103 -1033 0 0 41
3117 23XI Racing 23 746 -2390 1357 0 00
3118 Trackhouse Racing 99 675 -2461 71 0 00
3119 Hendrick Motorsports 48 673 -2463 2 0 00
3120 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 655 -2481 18 0 00
3121 Kaulig Racing 16 589 -2547 66 0 00
3122 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 549 -2587 40 0 01
3123 Team Penske 2 545 -2591 4 0 01
3124 Kaulig Racing 31 534 -2602 11 0 00
3125 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 529 -2607 5 0 01
3126 Spire Motorsports 7 512 -2624 17 0 00
3127 Legacy Motor Club 43 508 -2628 4 0 00
3128 Front Row Motorsports 38 480 -2656 28 0 00
3129 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 440 -2696 40 0 00
3130 Richard Childress Racing 3 432 -2704 8 0 00
3131 Wood Brothers Racing 21 388 -2748 44 0 00
3132 Legacy Motor Club 42 351 -2785 37 0 00
3133 Spire Motorsports 77 310 -2826 41 0 00
3134 Rick Ware Racing 15 297 -2839 13 0 00
3135 Rick Ware Racing 51 278 -2858 19 0 00
3136 Live Fast Motorsports 78 234 -2902 44 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -3044 142 1 00
438 Front Row Motorsports 36 83 -3053 9 0 00
539 Kaulig Racing 13 69 -3067 14 0 00
540 Beard Motorsports 62 46 -3090 23 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -3106 16 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -3121 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -3124 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -3127 3 0 00
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